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A001877973 SYAMANTAK  SEN Male No  1 1 UR  16  371.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001727131 KARUBAKI  NAG Female No  2 2 UR  19  364.00  96.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000485361 ESHIKA  PAUL Female No  3 3 UR  8  362.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000862625 SAYANTANI  SARKAR Female No  4 4 UR  24  361.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001488602 SANGLAP ROY 

CHOWDHURY

Male No  5 5 UR  6  358.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001118431 RUPSA  SAHA Female No  6  1 6 SC  21  352.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002067373 ANUSHKA  DEY Female No  7 7 UR  2  347.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001492798 PRITAM  MUKHERJEE Male No  8 8 UR  3  339.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001336508 SANJANA  MISHRA Female No  9 9 UR  15  338.00  88.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002211019 KIRAN  KUMARI Female No  10  2 10 SC  14  335.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002410745 RISHAV  BASAK Male No  11  1 11 OBC-B  3  335.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001519628 ARNOBH  GHOSH Male Yes  12  2 12 OBC-B  22  333.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000509127 PAYAL  PASWAN Female No  13 13 UR  1  333.00  80.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001292231 DEBAPRIYA  KARMAKAR Female No  14 14 UR  21  332.00  81.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001387301 JOYDEB  ROY Male No  15 15 UR  12  330.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001959497 ANKIT  SHARMA Male No  16 16 UR  2  329.00  86.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000791689 TIYASA  SARKAR Female No  17  3 17 SC  13  324.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002068805 MANAMI  DAS Female No  18 18 UR  2  324.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001925148 DEBAROTI  BANERJEEE Female No  19 19 UR  18  324.00  74.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002324812 ANANYA  CHATTERJEE Female No  20 20 UR  23  320.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002042162 PREM  YADAV Male No  21 21 UR  10  319.00  82.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002395344 DEVASHISH  HANSDA Male No  22 22 UR  21  319.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002228628 MONIKANKANA  BISWAS Female No  23  4 23 SC  25  316.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002301550 RITAM  MANDAL Male No  24  3 24 OBC-B  3  316.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000268294 MOHINI  GHOSH Female No  25 25 UR  14  316.00  82.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001207744 ISHANI  DAS Female No  26 26 UR  14  315.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000656573 SUBHADIP  DAS Male No  27 27 UR  10  314.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000211623 DEBOSMITA  ROY Female No  28 28 UR  15  314.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002261403 SOMNATH  JHA Male No  29 29 UR  15  312.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000643615 ISHIKA  GUPTA Female No  30 30 UR  7  310.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002301510 TAMOGHNA  DATTA Male No  31 31 UR  1  309.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001969639 ROHAN KUMAR SHAW Male No  32 32 UR  3  308.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002231407 AYUSH  BHOWMICK Male No  33 33 UR  9  307.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002246478 SANIA  LASKAR Female No  34  1 34 OBC-A  3  306.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000106780 KOUSTAV RANJAN DEY Male No  35 35 UR  4  304.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001003903 HIYA  KARMAKAR Female No  36 36 UR  14  304.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001614766 SUDIPTA  NASKAR Female No  37  5 37 SC  18  301.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000381138 DISHA  SARKAR Female No  38 38 UR  1  301.00  72.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000050012 SOUMIL  DAS Male No  39 39 UR  16  299.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000174599 ARPITA  PODDAR Female No  40 40 UR  4  298.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000354611 AITIJHYA  BHUIN Female No  41  4 41 OBC-B  10  296.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001452282 NAZ  PARVEEN Female No  42 42 UR  4  296.00  75.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000104945 NABAMITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  43 43 UR  3  294.00  80.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002364142 ANUBHAB  RAY Male No  44 44 UR  15  292.00  71.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001925621 RIMITA  KUNDU Female No  45 45 UR  23  291.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000654354 RUQAIYYA  GOUS Female No  46 46 UR  14  291.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000857187 ANJALI  SHAW Female No  47 47 UR  6  291.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001455961 ANGAN  DAS Male No  48  5 48 OBC-B  1  291.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001050903 AREEBA  SEHAR Female No  49 49 UR  13  289.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000273675 SUBRATA  BISWAS Male No  50  6 50 SC  6  287.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001397448 ANSHU  KUMARI Female No  51 51 UR  1  285.00  70.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002212014 MANISHKA  SHAW Female No  52 52 UR  17  283.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001389474 NILANJANA  DAS Female No  53 53 UR  1  281.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001034028 LAIBA  KHATOON Female No  54 54 UR  4  279.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001835871 KRISHNENDU  MAHATA Male No  55  6 55 OBC-B  17  278.00  72.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001115789 ADRITO  SRIMANI Male No  56 56 UR  1  276.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001926897 GOURAB  DAS Male No  57 57 UR  13  276.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000298270 KRITY  SHAW Female No  58 58 UR  7  275.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001087955 SABA  PARVEEN Female No  59 59 UR  4  273.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001866772 SUBHASHREE  ROY Female No  60 60 UR  15  273.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000193741 IQRA  PARWEJ Female No  61  2 61 OBC-A  7  273.00  62.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002063000 ASTHA RANI TIWARI Female No  62 62 UR  1  270.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001456324 SATYAM  DUBEY Male No  63 63 UR  3  269.00  79.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001288170 KOUSIK  ROY Male No  64  7 64 SC  13  268.00  59.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000144763 SOUMILI  SIKDAR Female No  65  8 65 SC  8  267.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000601301 PAYAL  KUMARI Female No  66 66 UR  13  267.00  63.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001587965 NEHA  KUMARI Female No  67 67 UR  1  265.00  70.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000136765 SABIYA  MEHARAJ Female No  68 68 UR  4  263.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001969845 ANKIT  SHAW Male No  69  7 69 OBC-B  3  263.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001255621 ANJALI  GUPTA Female No  70 70 UR  9  263.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Maharaja Srischandra College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:52.47

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - English

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000399884 TAJUL  ISLAM Male No  71 71 UR  9  263.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002133068 SARASWATI  KUMARI Female No  72 72 UR  7  260.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000604113 RAJARSHI  

MUKHOPADHYAY

Male No  73 73 UR  9  259.00  67.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001831946 CHIRADIP  MAHATO Male No  74  8 74 OBC-B  23  258.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001568843 NILESH  BISHWAKARMA Male No  75  9 75 SC  12  255.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002034289 AMAN KUMAR SHARMA Male No  76 76 UR  2  255.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000135272 PRACHI  DAS Female No  77 77 UR  8  255.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001035469 RAJDEEP  BANERJEE Male No  78 78 UR  4  254.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001604275 BUSHRA NOOR NEZAM Female No  79  3 79 OBC-A  3  254.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001283714 TIYASHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  80 80 UR  10  254.00  62.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000139488 SHIVAM  SHAW Male No  81 81 UR  4  254.00  60.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001165013 ANSH  SINGH Male No  82 82 UR  1  252.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000258286 SHREYA  DAS Female No  83 83 UR  5  250.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000004918 DEBJIT  CHANDRA Male No  84 84 UR  6  249.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001912794 PRATYUSHA  SARDAR Female No  85  10 85 SC  25  249.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002246867 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  86 86 UR  15  248.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000694767 ANUSHIA  BISWAS Female No  87 87 UR  1  247.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002215577 KUNDAN  SAW Male No  88 88 UR  1  247.00  60.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000196433 RISHIKA  RAI Female No  89 89 UR  21  246.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001978861 ANUSHKA  SINGH Female No  90 90 UR  18  244.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001880519 APURBO  ROY Male No  91  11 91 SC  15  244.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000528919 AISHI  BHATTACHARYA Female No  92 92 UR  8  240.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001418114 DEESHA  NISHAD Female No  93 93 UR  1  240.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002000168 NIHARIKA  SHAW Female No  94 94 UR  1  237.00  65.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001793085 MEGHA  MALLICK Female No  95  12 95 SC  7  234.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000562725 SHANA  PARVEEN Female No  96 96 UR  7  231.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000829182 BHUMI  SHAW Female No  97 97 UR  5  231.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002123748 BIBEK  MONDAL Male No  98 98 UR  3  229.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002192309 PRINCE  GHOSH Male No  99 99 UR  4  229.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000534495 RISHI  KHATICK Male No  100  13 100 SC  17  217.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000231965 SRIJA  SARKAR Female No  101 101 UR  16  214.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000766429 SK  ADNAN Male No  102 102 UR  5  214.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000175750 GASIYA  BEGUM Female No  103 103 UR  4  212.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000286712 ABHISIKTA  KUNDU Female No  104 104 UR  8  209.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000193568 SUBHANKAR  

CHOWDHURY

Male No  105 105 UR  18  207.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000208747 RITU  ROY Female No  105 106 UR  1  207.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001666827 KHUSHBOO  MAHATO Female No  106 107 UR  19  203.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001168340 SANJANA KUMARI Female No  107  14 108 SC  4  196.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002116141 KRISHNA  DAS Male No  108  15 109 SC  4  192.00  55.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000757487 SUBHAJIT  SIKARI Male No  109  16 110 SC  4  192.00  43.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000643972 BISHNU  MAITY Male No  110  17 111 SC  2  189.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002246478 SANIA  LASKAR Female No  34  1 1 OBC-A  3  306.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000193741 IQRA  PARWEJ Female No  61  2 2 OBC-A  7  273.00  62.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001604275 BUSHRA NOOR NEZAM Female No  79  3 3 OBC-A  3  254.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002410745 RISHAV  BASAK Male No  11  1 1 OBC-B  3  335.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001519628 ARNOBH  GHOSH Male Yes  12  2 2 OBC-B  22  333.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002301550 RITAM  MANDAL Male No  24  3 3 OBC-B  3  316.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000354611 AITIJHYA  BHUIN Female No  41  4 4 OBC-B  10  296.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001455961 ANGAN  DAS Male No  48  5 5 OBC-B  1  291.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001835871 KRISHNENDU  MAHATA Male No  55  6 6 OBC-B  17  278.00  72.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001969845 ANKIT  SHAW Male No  69  7 7 OBC-B  3  263.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001831946 CHIRADIP  MAHATO Male No  74  8 8 OBC-B  23  258.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A001118431 RUPSA  SAHA Female No  6  1 1 SC  21  352.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002211019 KIRAN  KUMARI Female No  10  2 2 SC  14  335.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000791689 TIYASA  SARKAR Female No  17  3 3 SC  13  324.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002228628 MONIKANKANA  BISWAS Female No  23  4 4 SC  25  316.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001614766 SUDIPTA  NASKAR Female No  37  5 5 SC  18  301.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000273675 SUBRATA  BISWAS Male No  50  6 6 SC  6  287.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001288170 KOUSIK  ROY Male No  64  7 7 SC  13  268.00  59.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000144763 SOUMILI  SIKDAR Female No  65  8 8 SC  8  267.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001568843 NILESH  BISHWAKARMA Male No  75  9 9 SC  12  255.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001912794 PRATYUSHA  SARDAR Female No  85  10 10 SC  25  249.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001880519 APURBO  ROY Male No  91  11 11 SC  15  244.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001793085 MEGHA  MALLICK Female No  95  12 12 SC  7  234.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000534495 RISHI  KHATICK Male No  100  13 13 SC  17  217.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001168340 SANJANA KUMARI Female No  107  14 14 SC  4  196.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule5
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Rule7

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A002116141 KRISHNA  DAS Male No  108  15 15 SC  4  192.00  55.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000757487 SUBHAJIT  SIKARI Male No  109  16 16 SC  4  192.00  43.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000643972 BISHNU  MAITY Male No  110  17 17 SC  2  189.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


